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163 RESIDENTIAL
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Year:

Reval Dist:
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163 17 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap

1,132,800

Town Of Lincoln

1 of 1017

This Parcel contains 1.49 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a(n) CONTEMPORARY Building Built about
1947, Having Primarily WOOD Exterior and MEMBRANE Roof
Cover, with 1 Units, 3 Baths, 0 HalfBaths, 0 3/4 Baths, 9
Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

698,100698,10964903.961.48999

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

85 22 0   

339.45 339.45Market Adj Cost
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Assoc PCL Value Notes

MENKIS,LINDA M
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22189-183
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1
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No

Total Card
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Date Result By Name
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6/16/2020
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5/1/1992
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Infl 1 % Infl 2 % Infl 3 %
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%
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J
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101 ONE FAM 64904 SQUARE FE PRIME SITE 0 9.25 1.163 R4  698,109 698,100

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

9/5/2019

7/26/2004

9/19/1995

R-19-0134

2987

816-95
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5,500

290,000

50,000

C   

C   

C   
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5/28/2005

6/14/1996

Install a 10`x20` 

2nd fl addi

Tax Yr Use Cat Bldg Value Yrd Items Land Size Land Value Total Value Asses'd Value Notes Date

2022

2021
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2018
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FV  
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1.49
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646,000
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Year End Roll
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10/15/2020
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1/14/2016
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Use Code Building Value Yard Items Land Size Land Value Total Value

101 412,600 22,100 1.490 698,100 1,132,800
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TAX DISTRICT

2023meadorseDatabase: AssessProDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.

t

s

n

o

l

t

Legal Description

Time

Spl Credit

Insp Date

GIS Ref
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Sign:

Type:

Land Unit Type:

Total Land:

Entered Lot Size

LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)

Prime NB DescParcel LUC:

TOTAL ASSESSED:

Date Time

Owner 1:
OWNERSHIP

CARD

USER DEFINED

Total:Total:Total SF/SM:Total AC/HA:

/Parcel:Total Value per SQ unit /Card:Source:

Date

ExmptCensus:
Flood Haz:

ACTIVITY INFORMATION
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PRINT
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Street

Traffic

U

D

Z

Descip DescripCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION



1

391

138.77

3,885

142.18

22,100

1.00

22,100N

339

163 17 0

3885 33372902

377,444

106.20

772642.8571

Line 1

412600

0
412632

133900
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1.00000000

78000

1.20

115.646

0.95930994

0.95675397

126.00

1

24.5

NO NO

24.GD   - Good

AVERAGE

GOOD

0

1

2

3

3 GOOD

GOOD

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1947

B-   - GOOD (-)

100

1

0

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0

E    - EXTNSIVE

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

4    - FLAT

11   - MEMBRANE

26   - WOOD

1

1    - WOOD

2    - CONC BLOCK

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 9 3

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value

3   GARAGE D Y 1 24X28 V   AV  1996 54.00 T 39 101 22,100 22,100
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%
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%
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Qu

#
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FFL 

SFL 

BMT 

WDK 

OFP 

1ST FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

BASEMENT

WOOD DECK

OPEN PORCH

2,287

615

512

435

36

115.650

115.650

65.770

17.530

15.000

264,482

71,122

33,676

7,624

540

9    - CONTEMPORARY

1    - 1   
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Heating:

Electric:

Plumbing:

Baths:

Kitchen:

Additions:

Interior:

Exterior:
REMODELING

General:

Before Depr:

Val/Su Net:

Gross Area

Totals

Total:
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Grade Factor:
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CALC SUMMARY
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Total: %
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Rating:A Kits:
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Frpl:
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Rating:
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


